05/27/2021

CLEARFIELD MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
FIRE TOWER SERVICE AREA
WATER RATE SCHEDULE - METER RATES
Effective April 1,2014 (This rate on bills for August 1, 2014.)

Convverted to monthly billing rates as of 05/27/21

MINIMUM CHARGE S
First and final bills’ Minimum Charges are pro-rated.
Meter Size Monthly Rate
A 5/8" $ 19.15
B 3/4" 20.79
C | 23.73
D 1-1/2* 3091
E 2" 39.73
F 3" 63.25
G 4" 76.32
USAGE CHARGE
1 gallon & over . $0.00614 per gallon

2% Penalty - after 15 days

Building Construction Charge:
(Flat charges; NOT pro-rated)
Residential:  $32.67 per month
Commercial: $98.00 per month
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SEWER RATE SCHEDULE - METER RATES
Effective March 1, 2016  (This rate on bills for July 1, 2016)
Converted 1o monthly billing rates as of 05/27/21

MINIMUM CHARGE S
First and final bills’ Minimum Charges are pro-rated.
Meter Size Monthly Rate
A 5/8" $ 3633
B 3/4" 39.67
C 1" 48.00
D 1-12" 78.00
E 2" 124.67
F 3" 178.00
G 4" 211.33
G 4" 21133
USAGE CHARGE
First 1,000 gallons  .oooreeeeeeee e enencaeneee estschsredssanasssasasasasentansans $0.00327 per gallon
2,000 - 15,000 cieesacsbonsitsissnscanens $0.60325 per gallon
16,000 - 50,000 $0.00296 per gallon
51,000 & over $0.00266 per gallon

2% Penalty - after 15 days
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SEWER SURCHARGE
$0.008 per gallon surcharge for Clearfield Borough and Lawrence Township sewage customers.

Surcharge payments now stay with the Authority -
when we took over the municipalities’ sewer systems, we also took over their debt for their previous projects.

Clearfield Borough surcharge rate update to $0.008 per gallon, on bills 06/01/07.
Lawrence Township surcharge rate update to $0.008 per gallon, on bills for 12/01/16.



